
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0021 * 

* Diest                    * 50 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    7     0     0     0     0 MIES         14     0     0 KAMP         10     0     0 OS2          26    45     6     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         10     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :53.90     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    13     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  8  6  208302 BE2088137-24 09.18350 1918.3607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  4  201533 BE2087483-24 09.17500 1868.9304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  8  3       2 BE2088114-24 09.21280 1868.7380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  8  8       3 BE2088150-24 09.21290 1868.4587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  2  208948 BE2109708-23 09.22076 1863.4996      -      -      -   1.40   0.50      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  3.60     -     -     -    7.35   5

  6 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  2  212257 BE2036509-23 09.24540 1847.3194      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  3  201611 BE2120136-20 09.19180 1844.5654   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   7

  8 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  5  3  207666 BE6177630-24 09.23290 1829.9251      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.24350 1828.5207      -      -      -      -   0.30      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   9

 10 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  2       2 BE2102081-22 09.20230 1826.4623   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.44  10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  210750 BE2034069-23 09.25450 1820.7343      -      -      -      -   0.20      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    4.65  11

 12 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  8  5       4 BE2036216-23 09.24330 1818.4374      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  12

 13 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  4       2 BE2088501-24 09.27080 1812.0973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  1       3 BE2123075-21 09.21170 1811.6909   0.10*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  14

 15 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  211009 BE2043064-22 09.26400 1808.6486      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  5       4 BE2102075-22 09.22540 1785.7484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  7       5 BE2087954-24 09.22590 1784.4313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3       2 BE2086566-24 09.28380 1776.4822      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  1       2 BE2081678-24 09.23390 1773.2776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2066866-24 09.28470 1763.8670      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  5  2       2 BE6177631-24 09.29010 1744.8481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  5       2 BE2035826-23 09.30206 1736.2657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  6       3 BE2035831-23 09.31066 1725.2745      -      -      -      -      -   0.30      -      -      -      -  0.30     -     -     -     -    0.56  23

 24 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1       3 BE2036507-23 09.33200 1721.0027      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  7  6       6 BE2035973-23 09.28110 1705.9174      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   2.60     -     -     -     -     -    3.35  25

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          24-05-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0021 * 

* Diest                    * 29 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  4  208302 BE2088137-24 09.18350 1918.3607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3  201533 BE2087483-24 09.17500 1868.9304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  2       2 BE2088114-24 09.21280 1868.7380      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  6       3 BE2088150-24 09.21290 1868.4587      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  5  3  207666 BE6177630-24 09.23290 1829.9251      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 09.24350 1828.5207      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  2  2  212257 BE2088501-24 09.27080 1812.0973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOORT   1  1  1  201611 BE2087954-24 09.22590 1784.4313      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2  210750 BE2086566-24 09.28380 1776.4822      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1       2 BE2081678-24 09.23390 1773.2776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  3  2       2 BE2066866-24 09.28470 1763.8670      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VOS-HELSEN           Zichem       1  5  2       2 BE6177631-24 09.29010 1744.8481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST        1  6  5       4 BE2088124-24 09.42540 1567.3589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3  210112 BE2088771-24 09.45290 1550.8328      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4       3 BE2087461-24 09.40020 1549.8564      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


